
Pos 

American Iron 

1 

2 

American Iron Xtreme 

1 

CMC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

GTS2 

1 

2 

GTS4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

GTSU 

1 

NP01 

1 

Spec Iron 

No. 

369 

118 

19 

67 

*039 

6 

56 

141 

188 

'07 

52 

22 

77 

27 

85 

865 

55 

Name 

Todd Davis 

Robert Collins 

Jeffrey Henderson 

Bob Denton 

Marshall Moore 

Jim Mayer 

Daniel Majewski 

Joseph Ostrander 

Zach Abuomar 

Mike Ward 

Edward Baus 

Brian Hicks 

Kurt Krummel 

Robert Wisen 

Joe Magalotti 

michael Young 

Barry Brooks 

Class 

American Iron 

American Iron 

American Iron Xtreme 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS4 

GTS4 

GTS4 

GTS4 

GTS4 

GTS4 

GTSU 

NP01 

Laps 

16 

13 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

16 

16 

17 

15 

15 

15 

3 

3 

15 

15 

Diff 

3 Laps 

7.906 

8.327 

1 Lap 

2.306 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

14 Laps 

14 Laps 

Total Tm 

34:43.417 

33:35.258 

33:46.717 

35:11.612 

35:19.518 

35:19.939 

34:09.047 

34:55.961 

34:58.267 

33:31.094 

33:40.148 

33:41.723 

33:42.091 

10:44.758 

11:13.907 

34:25.627 

33:58.789 

Best Tm 

1:46.642 

2:08.657 

1:50.970 

1:52.341 

1:53.962 

1:53.595 

2:02.591 

1:48.801 

1:47.522 

1:38.175 

1:51.470 

1:50.139 

1:48.708 

2:18.172 

2:24.768 

1:54.870 

1:52.082 

Make - Model 

Buick GNX 

Ford Mustang 

Ford R19 Saleen Mustang 

Pontiac Firebird 

Ford Mustang GT 

PONTIAC FIREBIRD 

Ford Mustang 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

Porsche Cayman S 

Porsche 911 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

BMW M3 

Porsche 997 Cup 

Porsche 993 

BMW E30 #865 

Elan NP01 

Member 

  

174311 

  

  

  

  

  

124437 

110371 

151849 

  

150129 

  

172058 

  

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/14/2019 2:19:03 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Mac Johnson 

Race Director - Mark Bardes 

Race Director - Kyle Burkhardt 

Regional Director - Jay Andrew 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Midwest, Inc. 

Margin of Victory 

0.433 

Avg. Speed 

73.051 

Best Lap Tm 

1:38.172 

Best Speed 

88.009 

Best Lap by 

*07 - Chad Gilsinger 

NASA GL Mid Ohio Club Course - Shawshank 

Thunder - AI/AIX/CMC/GTS/NP01/SI/ST1-4/SU 

Thunder - Race - Sunday 

Race started at 13:15:10 

Mid Ohio Club Course 2.400 miles 

4/14/2019 01:15 PM 
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Pos 

1 

2 

Super Touring 1 

1 

Super Touring 2 

1 

Super Touring 3 

1 

2 

3 

Super Touring 4 

1 

No. 

20 

55 

815 

*07 

88 

551 

33 

061 

Name 

Robin Burnett 

Christopher Williams 

Mike Jobe 

Chad Gilsinger 

Scott Berkowitz 

David Davison 

Chris Herrick 

Patrick Kroll 

Class 

Spec Iron 

Spec Iron 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 4 

Laps 

16 

16 

15 

17 

17 

16 

15 

15 

Diff 

13.567 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Total Tm 

34:41.585 

34:55.152 

34:05.928 

33:30.661 

35:12.563 

33:56.874 

33:54.530 

34:58.044 

Best Tm 

1:50.915 

1:49.755 

1:55.601 

1:38.172 

1:43.276 

1:45.821 

1:53.670 

1:53.512 

Make - Model 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

chev corvette 

Acura NSX 

BMW M3 

chevy corvette 

Chevrolet Vette 

BMW M3 

Member 

  

129660 

  

  

  

  

  

  

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/14/2019 2:19:03 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Mac Johnson 

Race Director - Mark Bardes 

Race Director - Kyle Burkhardt 

Regional Director - Jay Andrew 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Midwest, Inc. 

Margin of Victory 

0.433 

Avg. Speed 

73.051 

Best Lap Tm 

1:38.172 

Best Speed 

88.009 

Best Lap by 

*07 - Chad Gilsinger 

NASA GL Mid Ohio Club Course - Shawshank 

Thunder - AI/AIX/CMC/GTS/NP01/SI/ST1-4/SU 

Thunder - Race - Sunday 

Race started at 13:15:10 

Mid Ohio Club Course 2.400 miles 

4/14/2019 01:15 PM 
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